PUTTOM

Klass:
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Notering:

ORNSKAOLDSVIKS
GOLFKLUBB

1967

A-klassen
Namn:

Jonas Edblom

P G Persson
Arne Oberg

UIf Ingvarsson
Thomas Wastlund
Elisabet Nystrém
Jan-Erik Forsberg
Leif Sjéberg
Jonny Domeij
Sven-Olof Westberg
Jan Hakans

Kjell Nordin
Per-Julius Nystrom
Gunnar Alstig
Thord Karlsson
Margit Danielsson
Erik Eklund

Maud Westberg
Anders Wikberg
Carl Edblom
Roger Sjéstrém
Stefan Mattfolk
Gdsta Lundblad
Jerker Bergkvist
Guttorm Havaas
Tomas Bylin
Rune Sundqvist
Jan Olov Andersson
Bo Lundvik

Lennart Norberg

Rond: 1
Klubb:

Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Veckefjardens Golf Club
Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Veckefjardens Golf Club
Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Veckefjardens Golf Club
Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Knistad Golf & Country Club
Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom

Timra Golfklubb

Narmast hal; Kerstin Norberg 97 cm.

Spelhcp:
13
14
10
12
13
15
19
18
12
14
21
14
15
21
13
20
15
21
13
16
20

7
18
20
14
18

7
20
15
16

Resultat:
64
67
69
69
69
69
69
70
71
71
72
73
73
73
74
74
75
75
76
76
76
77
77
77
78
78
79
79
81
88

ICA Kvantum Seniors 1 aug

Sarskiljning:

SHC
SHC
SHC
SHC

SHC

SHC

SHC

SHC

SHC

SHC
SHC

SHC
SHC

SHC

SHC

Utskrivet: 2013-08-01, 23:53

Sidal av 2



PUTTOM

ORNSKAOLDSVIKS

ICA Kvantum Seniors 1 aug

GOLFKLUBB
1967
Klass: B-klassen Rond: 1
Placering: Namn: Klubb: Spelhcp: Resultat:  Sarskiljning:
1 Lennart Elfving Veckefjardens Golf Club 26 66
2 Lars Gunnar Danielsson Ornskdldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 25 68
3 Karl-Gustaf Gustafsson Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 17 69
4 Sven Olsson Ornskaoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 27 72
5 Allan Edlund Ornskdldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 29 72 SHC
6 Sture Viksten Ornskdldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 22 73
7 Margot Backman Ornskdldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 36 73 SHC
8 Karl Ingberg Ornskeldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 38 74
9 Gunnel Akerlund Ornskdldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 39 74 SHC
10 Erik Isaksson Ornskdldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 24 75
11 Tore Salander Ornskdldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 18 76
12 Anette Eglund Ornskdldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 33 77
13 Géran Ogren Ormsksldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 22 79
14 Bengt Goransson Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 26 79 SHC
15 Margareta Bylin Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 28 79 SHC
16 Goran Pettersson Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 27 80
17 Tage Sjostrém Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 37 80 SHC
18 Lars Sdderstrom Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 32 81
19 Kerstin Norberg Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 24 82
20 Holger Nésstrom Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 33 83
21 Kjell Westerlund Sérfors Golfklubb 22 85
22 Hans Eglund Ornskoldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 25 87
23 Sture Norberg Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 36 88
24 Maj-Britt Hermansson Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 30 93
25 Ulla Gustafsson Ornskdldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 40 95
26 Ebbe Engman Ornskdldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 25 99
27 Inger Andersson Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom 40 100
Notering:  N&rmast hal; Kerstin Norberg 97 cm.
Utskrivet: 2013-08-01, 23:53 Sida 2 av 2



